© 2015 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 05/20/15
Surface Mount Fuses
NANO2® > 157 Fuse and Holder Combination
157 Series – Standard Nano2® Fuse and Clip Assembly
Description
The 157 Series – Standard Nano Fuse/Clip assembly is a

"A" "B"
0.10
Part Numbering System
PCB Recommendation for Thermal Management
	 1. Minimum Copper Layer Thickness = 100um
	 2. Minimum Copper Trace Width = 10mm
0157  001.  D   R
SERIES
AMP CODE
QUANTITY CODE
PACKING OPTION
D = 1500 pcs
R = Tape and Reel
Note:
Alternate methods of thermal management may be used. In such cases, under normal